DANVILLE

Date

Name of Applicant

D/B/A

City of Danville
Business Licenses Issued Oct. 2024

Address

Description of Business

10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/21/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024

Fits For The Father, LLC
Simply Rooted Massage Therapy LLC
Kellermeyer Bergensons Services, LLC

Complete Electrical Solutions, LLC
Cody Eads
Layne Christensen Company
Bluegrass Tile & Design
DeafLEAD
St. Joseph's Helpers
Baker Construction Enterprises, Inc.
Anthony Francis
Black Haw Holdings, LLC
Luminate Home Loans, Inc.
Fusion Systems, LLC
Creations22
Recreational Rentals of New Mexico
Robbie Edwards
Restored Counseling, PLLC/ Lee Ann Hunt
Ignite Reading
James Hopewell
Arcadis US Inc.
L&J Auto, LLC
ADP TotalSource FL XI, Inc.
The Beauty Cottage, Nancy Norman
H and H Concession

same
same
same
same

Eads Air Duct & Crawlspace Solutions

same
same
same
same
same
Anthony's Electric
same
same
same
same
| Heart Cookie Co.
R.LL.S.E. and Eat
Restored Counseling, PLLC
same
The Toy Chest
same
same
same
Beauty Cottage, LLC
same

84 S. Isaac Way, Stanford, KY 40484
132 Church St., Danville, KY 40422
3605 Ocean Ranch Blvd. #200, Oceanside, CA 92056
129 Lee Oak Drive, Hodgenville, KY 42748
3820 Webster Rd., Danville, KY 40422
585 West Beach St., Watsonville, CA 95076
218 N. 1st St., Danville, KY 40422
2505 W. Ash St., Columbia, MO 65203
20600 Eureka Road, Ste. 710, Taylor, MI 48180
900 N. Garver Rd., Monroe, OH 45050
2264 Mackey Pike, Nicholasville, KY 40356
3460 Preston Ridge Rd. Ste. 150, Alpharetta, GA 30005
2523 S. Wayzata Blvd. Ste. 200, Minneapolis, MN 55405
2430 Palumbo Dr. #110, Lexington, KY 40509
202 Larrimore Lane, Danville, KY 40422
216 Mosley St. #134, Wichita, KS 67202
2895 US Hwy 27 South, Stanford, KY 40484
116 N. Third St., Danville, KY 40422
500 Westover Dr. #30755, Sanford, NC 27330
523 S. 2nd St., Danville, KY 40422
630 Plaza Drive #200, Highlands Ranch, CO 80129
31 Mapletree Place, Danville, KY 40422
10200 Sunset Drive, Miami, FL 33173
1322 Hustonville Rd., Danville, KY 40422
349 Robinson Roe Rd., Harrodsburg, KY 40330

Christian Apparel
Massage Therapy
Commerical Janitorial Services
Electrical Constractor
Air Duct Cleaning- Crawlspace Lines

Construction Water/ Sewer Related Structures

Tile Design
Non-Profit Organization
Non-Profit Organization
Holding Company
Electrical Constractor
Property Rental
Remote Employee
Low Voltage Cabling
Boutique- Clothing, hats, cups, etc.
Prepackaged Cookies
Food Trailer
Mental Health Counseling
Remote Employee
Novelty Toy Stands
Remote Employee
Holding Company
PEO- Professional Employer Organization
Nail Services
Concession Trailer



